

## Tuition Rates for 2024-2025

(Effective August 2024)

Dates: August 26th 2025- May 14th, 2025, follows Conroe ISD Calendar

Hours: Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays 9AM-1PM

.

Class	Ages	Rate Per Month
Turtles	6 Months-1 Year	410.00
Owl	Younger 1's	400.00
Fox	Older 1's	400.00
Bunny	2 Years	400.00
Tiger	3 Years	390.00
Monkey	Pre-K 4's	390.00

Registration Fee: 160.00/Child (Due at time of Enrollment, non-refundable)
Sibling Discount: 10% for Additional Siblings (Applied to Lowest Rate)
Full Tuition Discount: 5% for Semester Paid in Full

Late Payment Fee: 25.00/week